
Camp. Ital. Epoca Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

E1 E2 E3 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 71 BONARDI C. 18:29.139
Tempo gara

1 2:17.012 + 01.375 09:50:09.628  40,464

2 2:18.339 + 02.702 09:52:27.967  40,075

3 2:16.356 + 00.719 09:54:44.323  40,658

4 2:15.740 + 00.103 09:57:00.063  40,843

5 2:15.637 --------- 09:59:15.700  40,874

6 2:17.062 + 01.425 10:01:32.762  40,449

7 2:16.570 + 00.933 10:03:49.332  40,595

8 2:16.476 + 00.839 10:06:05.808  40,623

 Po. 2 - # 2 FERRARI I. + 12.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.989 + 00.296 09:50:08.130  40,768

2 2:17.349 + 01.656 09:52:25.479  40,364

3 2:16.121 + 00.428 09:54:41.600  40,728

4 2:17.356 + 01.663 09:56:58.956  40,362

5 2:15.693 --------- 09:59:14.649  40,857

6 2:16.056 + 00.363 10:01:30.705  40,748

7 2:16.575 + 00.882 10:03:47.280  40,593

8 2:31.457 + 15.764 10:06:18.737  36,604

 Po. 3 - # 350 CAROSI E. + 21.141
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.763 + 02.372 09:50:14.991  39,953

2 2:16.413 + 00.022 09:52:31.404  40,641

3 2:16.391 --------- 09:54:47.795  40,648

4 2:17.946 + 01.555 09:57:05.741  40,190

5 2:17.635 + 01.244 09:59:23.376  40,280

6 2:18.643 + 02.252 10:01:42.019  39,988

7 2:22.019 + 05.628 10:04:04.038  39,037

8 2:22.911 + 06.520 10:06:26.949  38,793

 Po. 4 - # 161 CECI M. + 1:10.968
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.219 + 03.789 09:50:22.188  37,658

2 2:23.544 + 00.114 09:52:45.732  38,622

3 2:29.244 + 05.814 09:55:14.976  37,147

4 2:26.775 + 03.345 09:57:41.751  37,772

5 2:23.452 + 00.022 10:00:05.203  38,647

6 2:23.637 + 00.207 10:02:28.840  38,597

7 2:23.430 --------- 10:04:52.270  38,653

8 2:24.506 + 01.076 10:07:16.776  38,365

 Po. 5 - # 146 CIMARRA M. + 1:13.049
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.542 + 02.518 09:50:21.116  37,832

2 2:24.024 --------- 09:52:45.140  38,494

3 2:25.759 + 01.735 09:55:10.899  38,035

4 2:26.342 + 02.318 09:57:37.241  37,884

5 2:26.312 + 02.288 10:00:03.553  37,892

6 2:26.179 + 02.155 10:02:29.732  37,926

7 2:24.873 + 00.849 10:04:54.605  38,268

8 2:24.252 + 00.228 10:07:18.857  38,433

 Po. 6 - # 744 LETTERE E. + 1:13.896
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.253 + 02.514 09:50:17.986  38,432

2 2:26.243 + 04.504 09:52:44.229  37,910

3 2:36.669 + 14.930 09:55:20.898  35,387

4 2:24.094 + 02.355 09:57:44.992  38,475

5 2:23.980 + 02.241 10:00:08.972  38,505

6 2:26.003 + 04.264 10:02:34.975  37,972

7 2:21.739 --------- 10:04:56.714  39,114

8 2:22.990 + 01.251 10:07:19.704  38,772

 Po. 7 - # 184 GARDINI G. + 1:28.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.195 + 05.449 09:50:24.698  37,159

2 2:26.376 + 02.630 09:52:51.074  37,875

3 2:26.750 + 03.004 09:55:17.824  37,779

4 2:24.613 + 00.867 09:57:42.437  38,337

5 2:23.746 --------- 10:00:06.183  38,568

6 2:25.031 + 01.285 10:02:31.214  38,226

7 2:27.070 + 03.324 10:04:58.284  37,696

8 2:35.651 + 11.905 10:07:33.935  35,618

 Po. 8 - # 88 ZANZANI R. + 1:32.791
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.523 + 04.180 09:50:28.119  36,832

2 2:26.473 + 00.130 09:52:54.592  37,850

3 2:27.855 + 01.512 09:55:22.447  37,496

4 2:27.398 + 01.055 09:57:49.845  37,612

5 2:26.803 + 00.460 10:00:16.648  37,765

6 2:27.177 + 00.834 10:02:43.825  37,669

7 2:28.431 + 02.088 10:05:12.256  37,351

8 2:26.343 --------- 10:07:38.599  37,884

 Po. 9 - # 153 MIGLIONICO S. + 1:33.007
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.920 --------- 09:50:16.959  38,521

2 2:27.011 + 03.091 09:52:43.970  37,711

3 2:28.188 + 04.268 09:55:12.158  37,412

4 2:25.723 + 01.803 09:57:37.881  38,045

5 2:26.640 + 02.720 10:00:04.521  37,807

6 2:30.162 + 06.242 10:02:34.683  36,920

7 2:36.828 + 12.908 10:05:11.511  35,351

8 2:27.304 + 03.384 10:07:38.815  37,636

 Po. 10 - # 249 TONIN L. + 1:57.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.792 + 01.707 09:50:22.763  37,260

2 2:27.085 --------- 09:52:49.848  37,692

3 2:29.283 + 02.198 09:55:19.131  37,138

4 2:29.699 + 02.614 09:57:48.830  37,034

5 2:32.333 + 05.248 10:00:21.163  36,394

6 2:30.277 + 03.192 10:02:51.440  36,892

7 2:34.350 + 07.265 10:05:25.790  35,918

8 2:37.530 + 10.445 10:08:03.320  35,193

 Po. 11 - # 127 ROSSI M. + 2:01.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.592 + 00.015 09:50:23.624  37,061

2 2:29.577 --------- 09:52:53.201  37,065

3 2:30.789 + 01.212 09:55:23.990  36,767

4 2:33.189 + 03.612 09:57:57.179  36,191

5 2:31.566 + 01.989 10:00:28.745  36,578

6 2:33.793 + 04.216 10:03:02.538  36,048

7 2:33.068 + 03.491 10:05:35.606  36,219

8 2:32.044 + 02.467 10:08:07.650  36,463

 Po. 12 - # 341 MONTAGUTI I. + 2:47.449
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.406 + 09.013 09:50:34.695  35,446

2 2:27.393 --------- 09:53:02.088  37,614

3 2:29.468 + 02.075 09:55:31.556  37,092

4 2:33.574 + 06.181 09:58:05.130  36,100

5 2:32.949 + 05.556 10:00:38.079  36,247

6 2:34.376 + 06.983 10:03:12.455  35,912

7 2:40.314 + 12.921 10:05:52.769  34,582

8 3:00.488 + 33.095 10:08:53.257  30,717

Fastest lap: 2:15.637
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o
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 Po. 13 - # 286 BARACCANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.334 + 02.107 09:50:32.463  35,922

2 2:32.795 + 00.568 09:53:05.258  36,284

3 2:32.665 + 00.438 09:55:37.923  36,315

4 2:32.227 --------- 09:58:10.150  36,419

5 2:34.782 + 02.555 10:00:44.932  35,818

6 2:37.912 + 05.685 10:03:22.844  35,108

7 2:43.545 + 11.318 10:06:06.389  33,899

 Po. 14 - # 339 VOLPE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.652 --------- 09:50:32.215  35,618

2 2:35.766 + 00.114 09:53:07.981  35,592

3 2:37.225 + 01.573 09:55:45.206  35,262

4 2:36.862 + 01.210 09:58:22.068  35,343

5 2:37.117 + 01.465 10:00:59.185  35,286

6 2:37.907 + 02.255 10:03:37.092  35,109

7 2:40.193 + 04.541 10:06:17.285  34,608

 Po. 15 - # 699 BASSO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.469 + 11.045 09:50:45.285  33,303

2 2:39.021 + 03.597 09:53:24.306  34,863

3 2:40.433 + 05.009 09:56:04.739  34,556

4 2:36.963 + 01.539 09:58:41.702  35,320

5 2:35.424 --------- 10:01:17.126  35,670

6 2:39.122 + 03.698 10:03:56.248  34,841

7 2:38.320 + 02.896 10:06:34.568  35,018

 Po. 16 - # 961 PINI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.808 --------- 09:50:34.454  35,131

2 2:40.416 + 02.608 09:53:14.870  34,560

3 2:37.968 + 00.160 09:55:52.838  35,096

4 2:38.769 + 00.961 09:58:31.607  34,919

5 2:39.743 + 01.935 10:01:11.350  34,706

6 2:41.323 + 03.515 10:03:52.673  34,366

7 2:42.630 + 04.822 10:06:35.303  34,090

 Po. 17 - # 252 MENOTTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.867 + 06.061 09:50:43.493  33,424

2 2:39.806 --------- 09:53:23.299  34,692

3 2:40.899 + 01.093 09:56:04.198  34,456

4 2:41.718 + 01.912 09:58:45.916  34,282

5 2:39.861 + 00.055 10:01:25.777  34,680

6 2:41.944 + 02.138 10:04:07.721  34,234

7 2:45.488 + 05.682 10:06:53.209  33,501

 Po. 18 - # 204 LANCI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.071 + 02.432 09:50:41.590  33,997

2 2:40.639 --------- 09:53:22.229  34,512

3 2:41.672 + 01.033 09:56:03.901  34,292

4 2:41.679 + 01.040 09:58:45.580  34,290

5 2:44.919 + 04.280 10:01:30.499  33,617

6 2:46.710 + 06.071 10:04:17.209  33,255

7 2:42.844 + 02.205 10:07:00.053  34,045

 Po. 19 - # 85 ORBATI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.756 + 05.273 09:50:44.983  33,447

2 2:40.483 --------- 09:53:25.466  34,546

3 2:42.417 + 01.934 09:56:07.883  34,134

4 2:44.753 + 04.270 09:58:52.636  33,650

5 2:42.815 + 02.332 10:01:35.451  34,051

6 2:43.463 + 02.980 10:04:18.914  33,916

7 2:41.466 + 00.983 10:07:00.380  34,335

 Po. 20 - # 100 GIGLIOTTI V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.214 --------- 09:50:40.618  33,968

2 2:43.632 + 00.418 09:53:24.250  33,881

3 2:47.523 + 04.309 09:56:11.773  33,094

4 2:44.251 + 01.037 09:58:56.024  33,753

5 2:47.400 + 04.186 10:01:43.424  33,118

6 2:43.322 + 00.108 10:04:26.746  33,945

7 2:45.182 + 01.968 10:07:11.928  33,563

 Po. 21 - # 193 KOCINA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.365 + 08.106 09:50:53.624  31,258

2 2:56.292 + 07.033 09:53:49.916  31,448

3 2:49.259 --------- 09:56:39.175  32,755

4 2:54.738 + 05.479 09:59:33.913  31,728

5 2:52.966 + 03.707 10:02:26.879  32,053

6 2:56.231 + 06.972 10:05:23.110  31,459

7 2:53.833 + 04.574 10:08:16.943  31,893

 Po. 22 - # 755 SAIANI S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.660 + 04.565 09:50:58.125  30,687

2 2:56.095 --------- 09:53:54.220  31,483

3 2:59.840 + 03.745 09:56:54.060  30,827

4 3:04.479 + 08.384 09:59:58.539  30,052

5 3:10.029 + 13.934 10:03:08.568  29,174

6 3:07.777 + 11.682 10:06:16.345  29,524

 Po. 23 - # 151 TOCCACELI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.677 --------- 09:51:04.870  30,183

2 3:06.625 + 02.948 09:54:11.495  29,707

3 3:17.312 + 13.635 09:57:28.807  28,098

4 3:49.277 + 45.600 10:01:18.084  24,180

5 4:13.768 + 1:10.091 10:05:31.852  21,847

6 3:40.912 + 37.235 10:09:12.764  25,096

 Po. 24 - # 152 SIGNORINI M. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.932 + 02.973 09:50:42.559  34,026

2 2:39.959 --------- 09:53:22.518  34,659

3 13:15.148 + 10:35.189 10:06:37.666  6,972

 Po. 25 - # 150 BROGINI F. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:21.248 + 40.590 09:51:18.427  27,548

2 2:40.658 --------- 09:53:59.085  34,508

Fastest lap: 2:15.637
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